

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED		TOTAL AMOUNT EST.	
					DOLLARS	I CTS	DOLLARS	I CTS
ROADWAY								
201	11000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	--	LS	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00
202	23000	PAVEMENT REMOVED	SY	7,638	\$	10.00	\$	76,380.00
202	35200	PIPE REMOVED, OVER 24"	FT	180	\$	100.00	\$	18,000.00
690	50350	MAILBOX REMOVED AND RESET	EACH	5	\$	200.00	\$	1,000.00
203	10000	EXCAVATION	CY	6,700	\$	15.00	\$	100,500.00
203	20000	EMBANKMENT	CY	2,660	\$	10.00	\$	26,600.00
204	10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	11,980	\$	2.00	\$	23,960.00
609	12000	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2	FT	4,425	\$	45.00	\$	199,125.00
609	26000	CURB, TYPE 6	FT	3,020	\$	30.00	\$	90,600.00
609	33200	CURB, TYPE 10-B	FT	346	\$	30.00	\$	10,380.00
638	10400	FIRE HYDRANT ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
SECTION TOTAL ROADWAY :					\$			651,545.00
EROSION CONTROL								
659	10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	14,021	\$	5.00	\$	70,105.00
832	15000	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	--	LS	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00
832	30000	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	50,000	\$	1.00	\$	50,000.00
SECTION TOTAL EROSION CONTROL :					\$			145,105.00
DRAINAGE								
605	14020	6" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAINS WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	FT	4,750	\$	20.00	\$	95,000.00
611	00510	6" CONDUIT, TYPE F FOR UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS	FT	70	\$	15.00	\$	1,050.00
611	04400	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT	710	\$	150.00	\$	106,500.00
611	16200	36" CONDUIT, TYPE A	FT	305	\$	350.00	\$	106,750.00
611	98150	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3	EACH	6	\$	3,800.00	\$	22,800.00
611	98180	CATCH BASIN, NO. 3A	EACH	4	\$	3,500.00	\$	14,000.00
611	98510	CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-3	EACH	3	\$	2,400.00	\$	7,200.00
611	99574	MANHOLE, NO. 3	EACH	3	\$	4,200.00	\$	12,600.00
SECTION TOTAL DRAINAGE :					\$			365,900.00
PAVEMENT								
206	15010	12" CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE	SY	11,980	\$	15.00	\$	179,700.00
301	56000	9" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 (PLACED IN TWO LIFTS)	CY	2,170	\$	150.00	\$	325,500.00
304	20000	AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,028	\$	65.00	\$	131,820.00
407	10000	TACK COAT	GAL	1,681	\$	5.00	\$	8,405.00
441	10000	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22	CY	301	\$	210.00	\$	63,210.00
441	10200	1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22	CY	422	\$	190.00	\$	80,180.00
451	14010	9" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P	SY	628	\$	110.00	\$	69,080.00
452	12010	8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P	SY	189	\$	130.00	\$	24,570.00
SECTION TOTAL PAVEMENT :					\$			882,465.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
625		LIGHTING COMPLETE	--	LS	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00
630		SIGNING COMPLETE	--	LS	\$	17,500.00	\$	17,500.00
644		PAVEMENT MARKINGS COMPLETE	--	LS	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00
SECTION TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL :					\$			92,500.00
MISCELLANEOUS								
614	11000	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	--	LS			\$	160,000.00
619	16010	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B	MONTH	6	\$	2,000.00	\$	12,000.00
623	10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	--	LS			\$	30,000.00
624	10000	MOBILIZATION	--	LS			\$	100,000.00
SECTION TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS :					\$			302,000.00
PROJECT CONSTRUCTION SUBTOTAL							\$	2,439,515.00
PROJECT CONTINGENCY (30%)							\$	732,000.00
PRELIMINARY CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:							\$	3,171,515.00
PROJECT ROW TOTAL							\$	158,160.00
PROJECT GRAND TOTAL (*)							\$	3,329,675.00
*-2024 DOLLARS								

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE ESTIMATED		TOTAL AMOUNT EST.	
			DOLLARS	I CTS	DOLLARS	I CTS
PERMANENT RIGHT OF WAY						
NORTHWEST	AC	0.010	\$	40,000.00	\$	400.00
NORTHEAST	AC	0.724	\$	40,000.00	\$	28,960.00
SOUTHWEST	AC	0.094	\$	40,000.00	\$	3,760.00
SOUTHEAST	AC	0.241	\$	40,000.00	\$	9,640.00
CONTINGENCY FOR LOSS OF VALUE/PROPERTY IMPACTS					\$	50,000.00
TEMPORARY EASEMENT						
NORTHWEST	AC	0.208	\$	10,000.00	\$	2,080.00
NORTHEAST	AC	0.775	\$	10,000.00	\$	7,750.00
SOUTHWEST	AC	0.391	\$	10,000.00	\$	3,910.00
SOUTHEAST	AC	0.166	\$	10,000.00	\$	1,660.00
			RIGHT OF WAY	\$	92,760.00	
			TEMPORARY EASEMENT	\$	15,400.00	
			RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION SERVICES	\$	50,000.00	
			RIGHT OF WAY GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED:	\$	158,160.00	